Position

City Clerk
Executive Officer City Clerk
Director of Systems

Chief Management Analyst

Information Systems Manager |

Records Management Officer
Senior Systems Analyst Il
Senior Systems Analyst Il
Senior Management Analyst ||
Senior Management Analyst ||
Senior Management Analyst ||
Legislative Assistant |l
Programmer Analyst V
Legislative Assistant |l
Legislative Assistant |l
Legislative Assistant |l
Systems Programmer |
Legislative Assistant |l
Programmer Analyst IV
Programmer Analyst IV
Legislative Assistant |
Legislative Assistant |
Legislative Assistant |
Legislative Assistant |

Senior Project Coordinator
Senior Project Coordinator
Senior Management Analyst |
Programmer Analyst IlI

Executive Administrative
Assistant Il|

Other Positions Held City

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$192,040
$178,737
$156,050
$137,500
$133,392
$129,843
$121,596
$121,594
$120,528
$117,920
$116,365
$110,303
$108,305
$106,958
$103,826
$102,741
$101,676
$101,639
$101,224
$101,064
$95,094
$94,798
$93,409
$93,245
$92,049
$91,779
$90,920
$90,611
$88,926

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597



Management Analyst ||
Legislative Assistant |
Legislative Assistant |
Management Analyst ||
Management Analyst ||
Management Analyst ||
Management Analyst ||
Management Analyst ||
Project Coordinator
Management Analyst ||
Management Analyst ||
Management Analyst ||
Management Analyst ||
Management Analyst ||
Project Coordinator
Project Coordinator
Project Coordinator
Project Coordinator
Chief Clerk

Project Coordinator
Management Analyst ||
Election Assistant |
Field Engineering Aide
Election Assistant |
Senior Accountant |
Management Analyst |
Principal Clerk

Personnel Analyst |

Senior Election Assistant

Secretary
Secretary

Senior Clerk Typist

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$87,344
$85,800
$85,127
$85,018
$84,675
$83,704
$82,715
$82,006
$81,723
$80,315
$79,340
$79,069
$78,884
$78,783
$77,729
$77,726
$76,516
$75,690
$75,532
$74,717
$71,411
$70,814
$70,595
$70,342
$69,834
$67,431
$66,146
$65,636
$65,470
$64,847
$64,368
$63,864

$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597



Accounting Clerk Il
Principal Clerk

Accounting Records Supervisor

[

Accounting Clerk |l
Accounting Clerk |l
Accounting Clerk |l
Accounting Clerk |l
Accounting Clerk |l
Accounting Clerk |l
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Accounting Clerk |l
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Clerk Typist
Accounting Clerk |l
Principal Clerk

Office Engineering Technician Il

Office Engineering Technician Il

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$63,403
$63,400
$63,208

$62,703
$62,703
$62,411
$62,103
$62,103
$62,103
$61,383
$61,249
$60,461
$60,446
$59,472
$59,428
$59,428
$59,428
$59,271
$58,898
$58,863
$58,828
$58,828
$58,828
$58,828
$58,828
$58,754
$58,735
$58,443
$57,922
$57,582
$57,291

$10,597
$10,597
$10,597

$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597



Office Engineering Technician Il

Management Aide
Senior Clerk Typist

Warehouse and Tool room
Worker Il

Clerk Typist

Senior Clerk Typist
Senior Election Assistant
Senior Election Assistant
Senior Election Assistant
Procurement Aide
Procurement Aide
Senior Election Assistant
Election Assistant Il
Senior Election Assistant
Senior Management Analyst |
Election Assistant |
Senior Election Assistant
Procurement Aide
Procurement Aide
Procurement Aide
Senior Election Assistant

Senior Election Assistant

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Los Angeles

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

$56,836
$56,274
$54,097
$52,789

$52,499
$52,339
$51,384
$50,632
$45,158
$44,971
$44,529
$44,296
$36,812
$33,860
$32,311
$30,585
$22,747
$13,232
$13,232
$13,232

$6,948

$6,689

$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597

$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597
$10,597



