Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$192,040	\$10,597
Executive Officer City Clerk		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$178,737	\$10,597
Director of Systems		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$156,050	\$10,597
Chief Management Analyst		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$137,500	\$10,597
Information Systems Manager I		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$133,392	\$10,597
Records Management Officer		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$129,843	\$10,597
Senior Systems Analyst II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$121,596	\$10,597
Senior Systems Analyst II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$121,594	\$10,597
Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$120,528	\$10,597
Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$117,920	\$10,597
Senior Management Analyst II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$116,365	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$110,303	\$10,597
Programmer Analyst V		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$108,305	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$106,958	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$103,826	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$102,741	\$10,597
Systems Programmer I		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$101,676	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant II		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$101,639	\$10,597
Programmer Analyst IV		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$101,224	\$10,597
Programmer Analyst IV		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$101,064	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant I		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$95,094	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant I		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$94,798	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant I		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$93,409	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant I		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$93,245	\$10,597
Senior Project Coordinator		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$92,049	\$10,597
Senior Project Coordinator		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$91,779	\$10,597
Senior Management Analyst I		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$90,920	\$10,597
Programmer Analyst III		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$90,611	\$10,597
Executive Administrative Assistant III		Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$88,926	\$10,597

Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$63,864	\$10,597
Secretary	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$64,368	\$10,597
Secretary	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$64,847	\$10,597
Senior Election Assistant	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$65,470	\$10,597
Principal Clerk Personnel Analyst I	Los Angeles	City Clerk City Clerk	\$65,636	\$10,597
Management Analyst I	Los Angeles Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$67,431 \$66,146	\$10,597 \$10,597
	Los Angeles			
Senior Accountant I	Los Angeles	City Clerk City Clerk	\$70,342 \$69,834	\$10,597 \$10,597
Field Engineering Aide Election Assistant I	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$70,595	\$10,597 \$10,597
	Los Angeles	City Clerk		
Management Analyst II Election Assistant I			\$71,411	\$10,597
	Los Angeles Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$74,717	\$10,597
Project Coordinator	Los Angeles	City Clerk City Clerk	\$75,532 \$74,717	\$10,597 \$10,597
Project Coordinator Chief Clerk	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$75,690 \$75,522	\$10,597 \$10,597
Project Coordinator	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$76,516 \$75,600	\$10,597
Project Coordinator	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$77,726	\$10,597
Project Coordinator	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$77,729	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$78,783	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$78,884	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$79,069	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$79,340	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$80,315	\$10,597
Project Coordinator	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$81,723	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$82,006	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$82,715	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$83,704	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$84,675	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$85,018	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant I	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$85,127	\$10,597
Legislative Assistant I	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$85,800	\$10,597
Management Analyst II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$87,344	\$10,597

Accounting Clerk II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$63,403	\$10,597
Principal Clerk	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$63,400	\$10,597
Accounting Records Supervisor	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$63,208	\$10,597
Accounting Clerk II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$62,703	\$10,597
Accounting Clerk II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$62,703	\$10,597
Accounting Clerk II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$62,411	\$10,597
Accounting Clerk II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$62,103	\$10,597
Accounting Clerk II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$62,103	\$10,597
Accounting Clerk II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$62,103	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$61,383	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$61,249	\$10,597
Accounting Clerk II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$60,461	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$60,446	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$59,472	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$59,428	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$59,428	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$59,428	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$59,271	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,898	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,863	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,828	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,828	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,828	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,828	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,828	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,754	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,735	\$10,597
Accounting Clerk II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$58,443	\$10,597
Principal Clerk	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$57,922	\$10,597
Office Engineering Technician II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$57,582	\$10,597
Office Engineering Technician II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$57,291	\$10,597

Office Engineering Technician II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$56,836	\$10,597
Management Aide	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$56,274	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$54,097	\$10,597
Warehouse and Tool room Worker II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$52,789	\$10,597
Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$52,499	\$10,597
Senior Clerk Typist	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$52,339	\$10,597
Senior Election Assistant	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$51,384	\$10,597
Senior Election Assistant	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$50,632	\$10,597
Senior Election Assistant	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$45,158	\$10,597
Procurement Aide	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$44,971	\$10,597
Procurement Aide	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$44,529	\$10,597
Senior Election Assistant	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$44,296	\$10,597
Election Assistant II	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$36,812	\$10,597
Senior Election Assistant	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$33,860	\$10,597
Senior Management Analyst I	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$32,311	\$10,597
Election Assistant I	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$30,585	\$10,597
Senior Election Assistant	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$22,747	\$10,597
Procurement Aide	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$13,232	\$10,597
Procurement Aide	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$13,232	\$10,597
Procurement Aide	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$13,232	\$10,597
Senior Election Assistant	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$6,948	\$10,597
Senior Election Assistant	Los Angeles	City Clerk	\$6,689	\$10,597